that the below described immovable property mortgaged/charged to the Secured Creditor, the
possession of which has been taken by the Authorized Officer of Morbi Branch of the Canara Bank, will
be sold on "As is where is", "As is what is", and "Whatever there is" on 2O.1L.2O25 , f or recovery of Rs.

, 9,1O,364.14/- (Rupees Nine Lakhs Ten Thousand Three Hundred Sixty Four and Fourteen Paisa' Only) as on 3!.O5.2O25 plus further Interest and charges thereon due to Morbi Branch of Canara

Bank, from Housing Loan account of Mrs. Varantben Rameshbhai Lagvadiya and Mr. Lagvadiya
Rarnehsbhai f akshibhai.

't'he reserve price will be*$s. 7,30,000.00 (Rupees Seven Lakh Thirty Thousand Only) and the

earnest money deposit will be Rs. 73,000.00 (Rupees Seventy Three Thousand Only). The

Earnest Money Deposit shall be d6posited on or befor e 19.1.1.2025.

Details and full description of the property:
EMT of Residential House situated at Plot No 27 - 38/73, Survey No. 155/1p2, admeasuring54.79

sq.mtrs, At Village -Amreli, Taluka- Morvi, District - Morvi , Guiarat-363642

[...]

Lagvadiya Ramehsbhai fakshibhai
Haripar Khari, Moviya Rajkot / Paddhari,
At. Morbi, Gujarat- 363642

Mrs. Varantben Rameshbhai Lagvadiya
Mr. Lagvadiya Ramehsbhai fakshibhai
Plot No 27 - 38/13, Survey No. 155/1p2,
At Am rel i, M orvi,Gu jar at-3 63 642

3' Total liabilities: Rs. 9,10,364.14/- (Rupees Nine Lakhs Ten Thousand Three Hundred Sixty Four
and Fourteen paisa only) as on lt.os.zozs plus further
lnterest and charges thereon

4[a) Mode of Auction: E-Auction

(b) Details of Auction service provider: M/s psB Alliance (Baanknet)
Helpdesk No. - B 2 9 1 220220, 9892219848, 81.6020 5 0 5 1, 7 o 466123 45,63 54g 1rO17 2;